STOCK POSITION OF COMMODITIES AT NCDEX APPROVED WAREHOUSES IN COMTRACK AS ON 04-Aug-2021
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1003490

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited

CORIANDER SEEDS

KOTA

15000

180.2382

59.9394

9.941

Quality
not Fit as
per
Parameter
s

14749.88

1003490

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited

MUSTARD

KOTA

15000

1887.0371

199.831

12913.13

1003490

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited

SOYABEAN

KOTA

15000

119.158

14880.84

1003698

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/o Vardhman
Warehouse

TURMERIC

SANGLI

1570

14.9259

1555.074

1003979

M/s Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral Management
Limited

CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM)

BIKANER

9000

6026.6898

29.9398

Quality
not Fit as
per
Parameter
S

2943.37

1003979

M/s Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral Management
Limited

GUAR GUM

BIKANER

9000

19.954

Quality
not Fit as
per
Parameter
s

8980.046

1003979

M/s Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral Management
Limited

GUAR SEED (CLUSTER BEANS SEED)

BIKANER

9000

706.861

8293.139

1006576

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/o Ashwin Oil Mill
Warehouse

COTTON SEED OILCAKE

AKOLA

770

350.8958

208.5048

210.5994

1006675

M/s Star Agri Warehousing
& Collateral Management
Limited C/o Alkaben
Lalitkumar Sanghvi

COTTON SEED OILCAKE

KADI

15695

149.0565

420.3531

15125.59

1006683

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/o Ramabai Nandlal
Agarwal

COTTON SEED OILCAKE

AKOLA

825

145.5941

50.359

629.0469

1006741

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited C/O Shree Ganesh
Warehousing Corporation

COTTON SEED OILCAKE

AKOLA

720

80.5419

639.4581

1008119

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
C/O Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUAR GUM

JODHPUR

2450

1247.687

19.92

119.49

39.78

Quality
not Fit as
per
Parameter
s

1023.123

1008119

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
C/O Sheetal Solanki
Warehouse

GUAR SEED (CLUSTER BEANS SEED)

JODHPUR

2450

627.338

1822.662

1008119

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
C/O Somnath Agri
Warehouse Ltd. Sheetal
Solanki Warehouse

GUAR GUM

JODHPUR

2450

9.96

2440.04

1008184

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
Mahipal & And Sons

BARLEY

SRIGANGANAGAR

1110

59.9488

1050.051

1008184

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
Mahipal & And Sons

GUAR GUM

SRIGANGANAGAR

1110

49.65

9.946

1050.404

1008184

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management Ltd.
Mahipal & And Sons

MUSTARD

SRIGANGANAGAR

1110

19.88

50.646

Quality
not Fit as
per
Parameter
s

1039.474

1010610

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited (C/o Bagrees Cereals
Private Limited)

GUAR GUM

NOKHA

2000

1072.323

214.241

713.436

1010933

Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management
Limited (C/o Harekrishna
Warehouse)

CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM)

AKOLA

2500

598.8231

1901.177




Star Agri Warehousing &
Collateral Management

1010933 Limited (C/o Harekrishna SOYABEAN AKOLA 2500 39.704 0 0 0 2460.296
Warehouse)
Star Agri Warehousing &
1011360 Collateral Management WHEAT KOTA 12000 241.9152 0 0 0 11758.08
Limited C/o Farmer Fortune
India Private Limited
Star Agri Warehousing & Qua!lty
Collateral Management not Fit as
1011386 L . TURMERIC BASMAT 650 19.9126 9.9184 0 9.998 per 610.171
Limited C/o M/s Gajanan
Agro Food Processing Parar:eter
Star Agri Warehousing &
1011584 Collateral Management CASTOR SEED PATAN 2200 1250.35 0 0 0 949.65
Limited C/o Miteshkumar
Farsuram Thakkar
Star Agri Warehousing & Qua!lty
Collateral Management not Fit as
1012228 L . GUAR GUM JODHPUR 2680 2038.664 94.337 49.784 79.436 per 417.779
Limited C/o Goyal Agri
Warehousing Corporation Parar:eter
Star Agri Warehousing &
1012228 Collateral Management GUAR SEED (CLUSTER BEANS SEED)  |JODHPUR 2680 258.838 0 0 0 2421.162
Limited C/o Goyal Agri
Warehousing Corporation
1170033 Bairathi warehouse CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 4229 3557.3648 0 0 0 671.6352
2330024 ianfizzs Cereals Private GUAR GUM NOKHA 2350 183615 | 9.958 0 0 503.892
2470031 Saini Warehouse CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 2100 879.7627 0 232.3808 0 987.8565
Quality
not Fit as
2511666 Gopal Krishan Sharma CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 4025 3422.3265 0 0 10.1694 per 592.5041
Parameter
s
2511666 Gopal Krishan Sharma MUSTARD JAIPUR 4025 356.471 0 0 0 3668.529
3511641 Vasant Govindbhai Bhalodi |CORIANDER SEEDS GONDAL 1000 646.4537 0 0 0 353.5463
Quality
not Fit as
3611675 Arjuna Logistics CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM) AKOLA 4200 1790.193 0 9.9301 70.1889 per 2329.688
Parameter
s
3611675 Arjuna Logistics COTTON SEED OILCAKE AKOLA 4200 9.9451 114.244 0 0 4075.811
MANOHAR COLD STORAGE
4091671 & AGROTECH TURMERIC SANGLI 1640 1154.6487 0 0 0 485.3513
Quality
not Fit as
4551722 Babulal Chandak GUAR GUM NOKHA 2473 1401.581 0 99.722 29.828 per 941.869
Parameter
s
4591648 Seema Khushbu Agarwal CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 2500 228.826 0 0 0 2271.174
4591648 Seema Khushbu Agarwal MUSTARD JAIPUR 2500 20.02 0 0 0 2479.98
5231650 Ramdev Agri Warehouse GUAR GUM JODHPUR 3334 0 0 79.5 0 3254.5
6491664 Raj Kumari Agrawal CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 4395 1681.1816 0 0 0 2713.818
6491664 Raj Kumari Agrawal MUSTARD JAIPUR 4395 1384.126 0 0 0 3010.874
6491723 Shri Krishna Agarwal MUSTARD ALWAR 1633 79.818 0 19.917 0 1533.265
6511029 Aditya warehousing TURMERIC SANGLI 2035 914.5459 0 0 0 1120.454
corporation
8371647 Shree Vikash Industries CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 3600 2799.4343 0 9.9002 0 790.6655
8371647 Shree Vikash Industries MUSTARD JAIPUR 3600 179.292 0 0 0 3420.708
8591698 Akhani Warehouse CASTOR SEED BHABHAR 5500 1373.184 0 312.93 0 3813.886
8870054 Saini Warehouse CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM) JAIPUR 3190 2218.1742 0 0 0 971.8258
Quality
not Fit as
9411647 BILALA PULSES CHANA WHOLE (BENGAL GRAM) AKOLA 1627 885.0464 0 0 9.8354 per 732.1182
Parameter
s
9411647 BILALA PULSES COTTON SEED OILCAKE AKOLA 1627 40.0356 0 0 0 1586.964
9591672 Gopal Rathi GUAR GUM JODHPUR 2072 2033.956 0 0 0 38.044
9591672 Gopal Rathi GUAR SEED (CLUSTER BEANS SEED) JODHPUR 2072 19.802 0 0 0 2052.198
46002.9027 | 1317.1485 1133.3851 359.7165

The Stock Position stated above are for Information Only. Actual available space may be differ due to WH stracture & some other reason




